
Aviation Fuelling Services Norway AS Phone: (+47) 22 54 00 50

Kristian Augusts gate 13, 0164 Oslo Mail: support@afsn.no  Web: www.afsn.no

AES - Ålesund

BGO - Bergen 13,50

BOO - Bodø

KRS - Kristiansand

KSU - Kristiansund

MOL - Molde

OSL - Gardermoen

SVG - Stavanger

TOS - Tromsø

TRD - Trondheim

TRF - Sandefjord

*BDU - Bardufoss

*ANX - Andøya

*LKL - Lakselv

*OLA - Ørlandet

*EVE - Evenes

Surcharges applicable on all airports:

SVG 430 Airport Fee:  55 NOK/m3                                                      

BGO 370 Sustainable Aviation Fuel (SAF) Fee:  118 NOK/m3                                                          

TRD 325 Small Uplift Fee (<1000 L): 250 NOK/ Uplift                                        

BOO 365 CSO Fee: 4,91 NOK/m3

TOS 335 CO2 - Excise Duty JET A1: 1,61 NOK/L (flight obligated within EU-ETS)

OSL 480 CO2 - Excise Duty JET A1: 1,96 NOK/L (flight not obligated within EU-ETS)

TRF 420 Surcharges airport specific:

ANX 980 OSL Infrastructure Fee: 93 NOK/m3

BDU 980 TRF Infrastructure Fee: 375 NOK/m3

LKL 980 BOO Storage Fee: 262 NOK/m3

OLA 980 GA Apron Fee: 300 NOK/Event (SVG, BGO, TRD, BOO & TOS)

EVE 980 GA Apron Fee OSL: 274 NOK/Event

AES 895 No Fuel Fee OSL: 343 NOK/Event

KRS 895 No Fuel Fee: 400 NOK/Event (BGO, BOO, TOS, TRD, SVG)

KSU 895 No Fuel Fee: 950 NOK/Event (AES, KRS, KSU, MOL, BDU, ANX, LKL, OLA & EVE)

MOL 895 Adhoc Fuel Fee: 950 NOK/Event (SVG, BGO, TRD, BOO, TOS & TRF)
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JET A-1 & JP-8 - PRICE LIST APRIL 2022

JET A-1/ JP-8*

Price excl. surcharges, taxes & VAT ( All prices are in NOK per L15)

13,50

12,50

AIRPORT

Hook Up Fee (NOK/Uplift):

VAT 25% -  Applies for domestic flights. VAT and Excise Duties applicable at all times for resellers.
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SURCHARGES

Customer Communication

17,10

Please note that all types of debit and credit cards are not any longer accepted at airports with AFSN representation. Only valid card payment 

tool going forward is Shell Aviation Carnet or Fuel & Fly cards. If a Shell card needed, please visit www.afsn.no and apply here. Please note 

AFSN with effect from 01JAN22 is represented at EVE.

13,70


